

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT					1 OF 1	
UNION AVENUE (BENTON TOWNSHIP) FROM NICKERSON AVE TO NAPIER AVENUE					Bid 2022-053	
HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY & GRAVEL SHOULDERS						
RECORD OF BIDS					BID DUE: 05/11/2022	
CONTRACTOR			MICHIGAN PAVING		RIETH-RILEY	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$8,825.00	\$8,825.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
25	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$92.94	\$2,323.50	\$18.00	\$450.00
1,750	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$5.00	\$8,750.00	\$6.00	\$10,500.00
100	TON	APPROACH, CI, II	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
200	TON	SHLD, CI II	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
17	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1, MODIFIED	\$1,162.92	\$19,769.64	\$650.00	\$11,050.00
2	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$1,600.90	\$3,201.80	\$425.00	\$850.00
1	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 2	\$344.32	\$344.32	\$500.00	\$500.00
2	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE B	\$654.49	\$1,308.98	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
16	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE Q - SANITARY SPEC	\$654.49	\$10,471.84	\$1,200.00	\$19,200.00
1,350	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$96.30	\$130,005.00	\$85.00	\$114,750.00
150	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$96.30	\$14,445.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00
9,000	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, WHITE	\$0.10	\$900.00	\$0.13	\$1,170.00
7,500	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, YELLOW	\$0.10	\$750.00	\$0.13	\$975.00
90	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$1.00	\$90.00	\$11.00	\$990.00
90	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$90.00	\$1.00	\$90.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$188.00	\$376.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$6,008.12	\$6,008.12	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
328	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$328.00	\$3.00	\$984.00
328	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$328.00	\$0.25	\$82.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$3,720.80	\$3,720.80	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
TOTAL			\$227,262.00		\$255,219.00	